Flagler (15-11,9-9 Peach Belt) -vs- North Georgia (18-6,12-6 Peach Belt)
02/21/26 at UNG Convocation Center, Dahlonega, GA

Date: 02/21/26 Score By Period 1 2 Total
I\'t't'é?{dghicéf%u Flagler 30 27 57
Site: UNG Convocation Center, Dahlonega, GA North Georgia 34 43 77
Flagler 57
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Hicks,Rahdir * 32 3-11 2-8 3-4 0-3 3 1 3 3 0 0 11
21  Fisher,Hoku o 27 2-7 0-2 5-6 0-1 1 2 2 1 0 0 9
05 Daughton,Tariq * 32 3-8 2-6 0-0 0-2 2 3 2 2 0 1 8
14 Reeves,Boom & 16 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 0 1 1 2
02 Manning,Mason * 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
10  Pszczola, Tymoteusz 22 4-8 3-6 0-0 1-6 7 2 0 0 0 0 11
25 Teal Jr,Melvin 25 2-6 2-4 1-2 1-2 3 3 4 2 1 1 7
32 Harris,Aidan 23 3-4 0-0 1-2 2-4 6 2 1 2 0 0 7
03 Smith,Jordan 12 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 19-50 9-28 10-14 5-23 28 17 13 13 3 3 57
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 11-27 40.74 % 6-15 40.00 % 2-2 100.00 %
Second Half 8-23 34.78 % 3-13 23.08 % 8-12 66.67 %
Total 19-50 38.0 % 9-28 32.1% 10-14 714 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 2 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 14 Fast Break Points: 2
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 27 Largest Lead: 0 0
North Georgia 77
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 White,Al * 33 7-15 0-3 8-8 0-4 4 1 6 0 0 3 22
13  Rideout,Jameel =3 30 3-8 2-4 4-4 1-2 3 0 1 1 0 2 12
03 Champion,Chase * 28 3-6 0-2 3-3 2-4 6 2 3 0 0 1 9
21  Hawkinson,Zack =3 16 3-4 0-0 2-3 1-7 8 4 0 2 0 1 8
32  Turner,Colin * 23 3-8 0-0 0-1 1-5 6 2 2 2 0 0 6
02 Peterson,JoJo 17 4-6 4-5 0-0 0-2 2 3 2 0 0 0 12
23 Akwiwu,Stephen 24  3-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 3 2 1 1 6
04 Arnold,Ja'mari 13 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2
22  Baskerville,A] 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45  Stephens,Jake 7 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-56 6-16 17-19 8-26 34 13 19 8 1 9 77
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 12-26 46.15 % 4-8 50.00 % 6-8 75.00 %
Second Half 15-30 50.00 % 2-8 25.00 % 11-11 100.00 %
Total 27-56 48.2 % 6-16 37.5% 17-19 89.5%

Technical Fouls: (1)
Hawkinson,Zack

Lead Changed: 1 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 11
Points off Turnovers: 23

Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Bench Points: 20

Points in the Paint: 38
Largest Lead: 0 O

Fast Break Points: 14



VISITORS: Flagler

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: North Georgia

GOOD JUMPER by FISHER,HOKU

STEAL by REEVES,BOOM
MISS JUMPER by REEVES,BOOM

FOUL by MANNING,MASON

REBOUND DEF by MANNING,MASON
MISS 3PTR by FISHER,HOKU

REBOUND DEF by DAUGHTON, TARIQ
MISS 3PTR by HICKS,RAHDIR

TURNOVER by HICKS,RAHDIR

MISS LAYUP by FISHER,HOKU(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by FISHER,HOKU(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by HICKS,RAHDIR(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MANNING,MASON

FOUL by DAUGHTON,TARIQ
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by MANNING,MASON
SUB OUT by REEVES,BOOM

SUB OUT by FISHER,HOKU

SUB IN by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ
SUB IN by TEAL JR,MELVIN

SUB IN by HARRIS,AIDAN

REBOUND DEF by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ
GOOD 3PTR by TEAL JR,MELVIN
ASSIST by HICKS,RAHDIR

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,AIDAN

MISS 3PTR by DAUGHTON, TARIQ
REBOUND OFF by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ
MISS 3PTR by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ

FOUL by TEAL JR,MELVIN

19:33
19:12
19:12
19:00
18:37
18:37
18:37

18:17

18:09

17:43
17:23
17:23
16:57
16:45
16:16

16:03

15:37
15:21
15:06
14:56
14:38
14:38
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:33

14:06

13:49

13:30

13:19
13:08
13:08
13:08

2-0

2-1

2-3

2-6

2-8
4-8
4-11

4-13

7-13

V2

V1

H1

H4

H6
H 4
H7

H9

H 6

TURNOVER by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL

REBOUND DEF by HAWKINSON,ZACK

GOOD FT by HAWKINSON,ZACK
MISS FT by HAWKINSON,ZACK

REBOUND DEF by HAWKINSON,ZACK
MISS LAYUP by CHAMPION,CHASE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
FOUL by HAWKINSON,ZACK
TURNOVER by HAWKINSON,ZACK

GOOD JUMPER by WHITE,A]
REBOUND DEF by CHAMPION,CHASE
GOOD 3PTR by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL

ASSIST by WHITE,AJ

REBOUND DEF by CHAMPION,CHASE
GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,AJ(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
ASSIST by WHITE,A]

STEAL by HAWKINSON,ZACK

GOOD LAYUP by TURNER,COLIN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by CHAMPION,CHASE

SUB OUT by CHAMPION,CHASE
SUB OUT by HAWKINSON,ZACK
SUB IN by PETERSON,JOJO
SUB IN by STEPHENS,JAKE

MISS FT by TURNER,COLIN(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by WHITE,A]

REBOUND DEF by PETERSON,JOJO

SUB OUT by WHITE,AJ
SUB OUT by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL



REBOUND DEF by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ
GOOD LAYUP by HARRIS,AIDAN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by HICKS,RAHDIR

REBOUND DEF by DAUGHTON, TARIQ
GOOD 3PTR by HICKS,RAHDIR
ASSIST by TEAL JR,MELVIN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by DAUGHTON, TARIQ

SUB OUT by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ

SUB OUT by HARRIS,AIDAN

SUB IN by MANNING,MASON

SUB IN by REEVES,BOOM

SUB IN by FISHER,HOKU

MISS LAYUP by TEAL JR,MELVIN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAL JR,MELVIN

MISS JUMPER by MANNING,MASON

MISS 3PTR by HICKS,RAHDIR

MISS JUMPER by TEAL JR,MELVIN(in the paint)

FOUL by REEVES,BOOM

SUB OUT by HICKS,RAHDIR
SUB IN by DAUGHTON,TARIQ

MISS JUMPER by DAUGHTON,TARIQ

GOOD DUNK by REEVES,BOOM(in the paint)
ASSIST by DAUGHTON,TARIQ

GOOD 3PTR by TEAL JR,MELVIN
ASSIST by FISHER,HOKU

9-13
9-16

12-16

12-18

12-21

12-23

12-24

12-26

14-26

14-28

17-28

H 4
H7

H4

H 6

H9

H11

SUB OUT by TURNER,COLIN

SUB IN by ARNOLD,JA'MARI

SUB IN by BASKERVILLE,A]

SUB IN by AKWIWU,STEPHEN

MISS JUMPER by STEPHENS,JAKE(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by PETERSON,JOJO
ASSIST by STEPHENS,JAKE

STEAL by ARNOLD,JA'MARI
MISS LAYUP by BASKERVILLE,AJ(in the paint)

TURNOVER by ARNOLD,JA'MARI

SUB OUT by STEPHENS,JAKE
SUB IN by CHAMPION,CHASE

FOUL by PETERSON,JOJO

REBOUND DEF by PETERSON,JOJO
GOOD LAYUP by AKWIWU,STEPHEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by PETERSON,]JOJO

REBOUND DEF by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
GOOD 3PTR by PETERSON,JOJO
ASSIST by AKWIWU,STEPHEN

FOUL by PETERSON,]JOJO

SUB OUT by PETERSON,JOJO

SUB IN by HAWKINSON,ZACK

REBOUND DEF by HAWKINSON,ZACK
GOOD LAYUP by CHAMPION,CHASE(in the paint)
ASSIST by AKWIWU,STEPHEN

SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JA'MARI
SUB OUT by BASKERVILLE,AJ
SUB IN by WHITE,AJ]

SUB IN by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL

GOOD FT by CHAMPION,CHASE
REBOUND DEF by HAWKINSON,ZACK

GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,AJ(in the paint)
ASSIST by CHAMPION,CHASE

GOOD DUNK by HAWKINSON,ZACK(in the paint)
ASSIST by WHITE,AJ

MISS JUMPER by HAWKINSON,ZACK(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by REEVES,BOOM --

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:02
06:02 SUB OUT by CHAMPION,CHASE
06:02 SUB OUT by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
06:02 SUB IN by TURNER,COLIN
06:02 SUB IN by STEPHENS,JAKE

SUB OUT by MANNING,MASON 06:02

SUB OUT by DAUGHTON, TARIQ 06:02

SUB OUT by REEVES,BOOM 06:02

SUB OUT by FISHER,HOKU 06:02

SUB IN by SMITH,JORDAN 06:02

SUB IN by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ 06:02

SUB IN by HICKS,RAHDIR 06:02

SUB IN by HARRIS,AIDAN 06:02

MISS 3PTR by SMITH,JORDAN 05:52

-- REBOUND DEF by HAWKINSON,ZACK

05:32 MISS 3PTR by WHITE,A]

REBOUND DEF by TEAL JR,MELVIN --
MISS 3PTR by HICKS,RAHDIR 05:23
-- REBOUND DEF by HAWKINSON,ZACK
05:04 MISS 3PTR by STEPHENS,JAKE
-- REBOUND OFF by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL

FOUL by TEAL JR,MELVIN 04:59
04:59 17-29 H 12 GOOD FT by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
04:59 SUB OUT by HAWKINSON,ZACK
04:59 SUB IN by PETERSON,JOJO
SUB OUT by TEAL JR,MELVIN 04:59
SUB IN by DAUGHTON,TARIQ 04:59
04:59 17-30 H 13 GOOD FT by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
TURNOVER by SMITH,JORDAN 04:36
04:36 STEAL by WHITE,AJ
04:33 MISS LAYUP by WHITE,AJ(in the paint)
BLOCK by SMITH,JORDAN 04:33
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
04:19 MISS JUMPER by TURNER,COLIN

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,AIDAN --
GOOD LAYUP by HARRIS,AIDAN(in the paint) 04:04 19-30 H 11
ASSIST by HICKS,RAHDIR --

03:41 MISS JUMPER by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
-- REBOUND OFF by TURNER,COLIN
FOUL by HARRIS,AIDAN 03:39
03:39 SUB OUT by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
03:39 SUB IN by BASKERVILLE,A]
03:30 MISS 3PTR by PETERSON,]JOJO

REBOUND DEF by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ -
GOOD 3PTR by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ 03:10 22-30 H8
ASSIST by HARRIS,AIDAN =
02:49 MISS LAYUP by WHITE,AJ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ -
GOOD 3PTR by DAUGHTON, TARIQ 02:33 25-30 H5
ASSIST by SMITH,JORDAN =

02:15 MISS JUMPER by PETERSON,JOJO(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM =

02:12 SUB OUT by PETERSON,J0JO

02:12 SUB OUT by BASKERVILLE,AJ

02:12 SUB OUT by STEPHENS,JAKE

02:12 SUB IN by CHAMPION,CHASE

02:12 SUB IN by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL

02:12 SUB IN by HAWKINSON,ZACK
MISS 3PTR by HICKS,RAHDIR 01:52

REBOUND OFF by HARRIS,AIDAN ==
01:44 FOUL by HAWKINSON,ZACK



GOOD FT by HICKS,RAHDIR
GOOD FT by HICKS,RAHDIR

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,AIDAN
GOOD 3PTR by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ
ASSIST by HICKS,RAHDIR

FOUL by HICKS,RAHDIR

MISS 3PTR by HICKS,RAHDIR

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

VISITORS: Flagler

26-30 H4
27-30 H3
30-30

30-31 H1
30-32 H2
30-34 H4

MISS JUMPER by TURNER,COLIN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by TURNER,COLIN
SUB IN by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
GOOD FT by WHITE,A]

GOOD FT by WHITE,A]

SUB OUT by WHITE,AJ]

SUB IN by ARNOLD,JA'MARI

REBOUND DEF by HAWKINSON,ZACK
GOOD LAYUP by AKWIWU,STEPHEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by CHAMPION,CHASE

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: North Georgia

SUB OUT by SMITH,JORDAN

SUB OUT by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ
SUB OUT by HARRIS,AIDAN

SUB IN by MANNING,MASON

SUB IN by REEVES,BOOM

SUB IN by FISHER,HOKU

BLOCK by REEVES,BOOM
REBOUND DEF by REEVES,BOOM
MISS 3PTR by HICKS,RAHDIR
REBOUND OFF by REEVES,BOOM
TURNOVER by DAUGHTON,TARIQ
SUB OUT by MANNING,MASON
SUB IN by HARRIS,AIDAN

FOUL by REEVES,BOOM

FOUL by REEVES,BOOM

SUB OUT by REEVES,BOOM

SUB IN by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ

FOUL by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ

MISS LAYUP by FISHER,HOKU(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,AIDAN
TURNOVER by DAUGHTON,TARIQ
SUB OUT by FISHER,HOKU
SUB IN by TEAL JR,MELVIN

FOUL by HARRIS,AIDAN

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:49
19:49

19:40
19:34
19:34
19:34
19:21
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:07
19:02
18:57

18:22

18:14
18:04
18:04
18:04
17:54
17:51
17:51
17:51

30-36 H6
30-38 HS8
30-39 HO9

SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JA'MARI
SUB OUT by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
SUB IN by WHITE,A]

SUB IN by TURNER,COLIN

MISS LAYUP by TURNER,COLIN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by TURNER,COLIN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by TURNER,COLIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by WHITE,AJ

REBOUND DEF by TURNER,COLIN
MISS 3PTR by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL

MISS LAYUP by WHITE,AJ(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by HAWKINSON,ZACK(in the paint)

GOOD FT by HAWKINSON,ZACK



MISS LAYUP by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ
ASSIST by TEAL JR,MELVIN
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by PSZCZOLA,TYMOTEUSZ

MISS FT by HICKS,RAHDIR(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HICKS,RAHDIR(fastbreak)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by HICKS,RAHDIR

REBOUND DEF by HICKS,RAHDIR
MISS 3PTR by PSZCZOLA,TYMOTEUSZ

STEAL by DAUGHTON,TARIQ
GOOD LAYUP by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HICKS,RAHDIR(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HICKS,RAHDIR

GOOD JUMPER by DAUGHTON, TARIQ
ASSIST by TEAL JR,MELVIN
FOUL by PSZCZOLA,TYMOTEUSZ

SUB OUT by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ
SUB IN by FISHER,HOKU

STEAL by TEAL JR,MELVIN

MISS FT by TEAL JR,MELVIN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by DAUGHTON, TARIQ
SUB IN by SMITH,JORDAN
GOOD FT by TEAL JR,MELVIN(fastbreak)

TURNOVER by TEAL JR,MELVIN

30-41

33-41

33-43

34-43

36-43

38-43

39-43
39-45

H11

H8

H9

H7

H5

H4
H6

REBOUND OFF by HAWKINSON,ZACK

REBOUND DEF by TURNER,COLIN
GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,AJ(in the paint)
ASSIST by TURNER,COLIN

TURNOVER by TURNER,COLIN

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,A]

GOOII)) DUNK by HAWKINSON,ZACK(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by WHITE,A]
FOUL TECH by HAWKINSON,ZACK

SUB OUT by HAWKINSON,ZACK
SUB IN by AKWIWU,STEPHEN

REBOUND DEF by TURNER,COLIN
MISS JUMPER by WHITE,A](in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,AJ
TURNOVER by AKWIWU,STEPHEN

TURNOVER by TURNER,COLIN
SUB OUT by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
SUB IN by ARNOLD,JA'MARI

BLOCK by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
REBOUND DEF by WHITE,A]
MISS 3PTR by ARNOLD,JA'MARI

FOUL by CHAMPION,CHASE
FOUL by TURNER,COLIN

SUB OUT by TURNER,COLIN

SUB IN by PETERSON,JOJO

TURNOVER by AKWIWU,STEPHEN

FOUL by AKWIWU,STEPHEN

SUB OUT by CHAMPION,CHASE
SUB IN by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL

GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,AJ(in the paint)
ASSIST by AKWIWU,STEPHEN

STEAL by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
MISS LAYUP by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by AKWIWU,STEPHEN



12:31 39-47 HB8 GOOD TIPIN by AKWIWU,STEPHEN(in the paint)

12:11 FOUL by PETERSON,JOJO
GOOD FT by FISHER,HOKU 12:11 40-47 H7
GOOD FT by FISHER,HOKU 12:11 41-47 H6
11:45 MISS LAYUP by ARNOLD,JA'MARI(in the paint)
BLOCK by TEAL JR,MELVIN 11:45
REBOUND DEF by TEAL JR,MELVIN =
11:25 FOUL by WHITE,AJ
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:25
11:25 SUB OUT by PETERSON,J0JO
11:25 SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JA'MARI
11:25 SUB OUT by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
11:25 SUB IN by HAWKINSON,ZACK
11:25 SUB IN by BASKERVILLE,A]
11:25 SUB IN by TURNER,COLIN
SUB OUT by HARRIS,AIDAN 11:25
SUB IN by REEVES,BOOM 11:25
GOOD FT by FISHER,HOKU 11:25 42-47 H5
SUB OUT by TEAL JR,MELVIN 11:25
SUB IN by HARRIS,AIDAN 11:25
GOOD FT by FISHER,HOKU 11:25 43-47 H4
11:05 FOUL by HAWKINSON,ZACK
11:05 TURNOVER by HAWKINSON,ZACK
11:05 SUB OUT by HAWKINSON,ZACK
11:05 SUB IN by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
GOOD LAYUP by SMITH,JORDAN(in the paint) 10:37 45-47 H?2
ASSIST by FISHER,HOKU =
10:18 MISS DUNK by TURNER,COLIN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by REEVES,BOOM =
MISS 3PTR by SMITH,JORDAN 10:00
= REBOUND DEF by TURNER,COLIN
FOUL by FISHER,HOKU 09:38
09:38 45-48 H3 GOOD FT by WHITE,AJ
SUB OUT by SMITH,JORDAN 09:38
SUB OUT by REEVES,BOOM 09:38
SUB IN by DAUGHTON,TARIQ 09:38
SUB IN by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ 09:38
09:38 45-49 H4 GOOD FT by WHITE,AJ
MISS LAYUP by HARRIS,AIDAN(in the paint) 09:10

-- REBOUND DEF by TURNER,COLIN
08:42 45-51 H6 GOOD LAYUP by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by TURNER,COLIN

08:31 FOUL by TURNER,COLIN
MISS FT by HARRIS,AIDAN 08:31
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
08:31 SUB OUT by WHITE,A]
08:31 SUB OUT by BASKERVILLE,AJ
08:31 SUB IN by CHAMPION,CHASE
08:31 SUB IN by ARNOLD,JA'MARI
SUB OUT by HICKS,RAHDIR 08:31
SUB IN by TEAL JR,MELVIN 08:31
GOOD FT by HARRIS,AIDAN 08:31 46-51 HS5

08:08 46-53 H7 GOOD JUMPER by TURNER,COLIN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ARNOLD,JA'MARI

GOOD LAYUP by HARRIS,AIDAN(in the paint) 07:37 48-53 H5
07:22 MISS LAYUP by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ =
07:11 FOUL by CHAMPION,CHASE
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:11
07:11 SUB OUT by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
07:11 SUB OUT by TURNER,COLIN

07:11 SUB IN by WHITE,AJ]



07:11 SUB IN by PETERSON,JOJO

MISS FT by FISHER,HOKU 07:11
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
GOOD FT by FISHER,HOKU 07:11 49-53 H4
07:11 49-56 H7 GOOD 3PTR by PETERSON,JOJO
TURNOVER by HARRIS,AIDAN 06:42
06:42 STEAL by WHITE,A]

06:37 49-58 H9 GOOD LAYUP by ARNOLD,JA'MARI(in the paint)
06:32 49-60 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by WHITE,A]

TURNOVER by TEAM 06:32
MISS 3PTR by DAUGHTON,TARIQ 06:08
REBOUND OFF by HARRIS,AIDAN --
TURNOVER by HARRIS,AIDAN 06:04

06:04 STEAL by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
SUB OUT by HARRIS,AIDAN 05:48
SUB IN by HICKS,RAHDIR 05:48

05:26 MISS 3PTR by WHITE,A]

-- REBOUND OFF by CHAMPION,CHASE

FOUL by TEAL JR,MELVIN 05:24

05:24 49-61 H 12 GOOD FT by CHAMPION,CHASE
05:24 49-62 H 13 GOOD FT by CHAMPION,CHASE

TURNOVER by HICKS,RAHDIR 05:14
05:14 STEAL by WHITE,A]
FOUL by DAUGHTON,TARIQ 05:13

05:13 49-63 H 14 GOOD FT by WHITE,AJ(fastbreak)
05:13 49-64 H 15 GOOD FT by WHITE,AJ(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by TEAL JR,MELVIN 05:03
-- REBOUND DEF by AKWIWU,STEPHEN
04:50 MISS LAYUP by WHITE,AJ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ --
MISS 3PTR by DAUGHTON, TARIQ 04:43
-- REBOUND DEF by CHAMPION,CHASE
04:41 SUB OUT by WHITE,AJ
04:41 SUB IN by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
SUB OUT by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ 04:41
SUB IN by REEVES,BOOM 04:41
04:18 MISS 3PTR by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
REBOUND DEF by FISHER,HOKU --
GOOD 3PTR by HICKS,RAHDIR 04:00 52-64 H 12
ASSIST by DAUGHTON,TARIQ --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:59
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:59
03:59 SUB OUT by ARNOLD,JA'MARI
03:59 SUB IN by WHITE,AJ
03:33 MISS 3PTR by CHAMPION,CHASE

REBOUND DEF by HICKS,RAHDIR --
GOOD 3PTR by DAUGHTON, TARIQ 03:14 55-64 HO
ASSIST by TEAL JR,MELVIN --
03:02 55-66 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by CHAMPION,CHASE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by PETERSON,JOJO
MISS 3PTR by DAUGHTON,TARIQ 02:37
-- REBOUND DEF by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
FOUL by DAUGHTON,TARIQ 02:35
02:35 55-67 H 12 GOOD FT by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL(fastbreak)
02:35 55-68 H 13 GOOD FT by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by TEAL JR,MELVIN 02:17
== REBOUND DEF by WHITE,A]
FOUL by FISHER,HOKU 02:10
02:10 55-69 H 14 GOOD FT by WHITE,AJ(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by HICKS,RAHDIR 02:10
SUB OUT by REEVES,BOOM 02:10

SUB IN by SMITH,JORDAN 02:10



SUB IN by PSZCZOLA, TYMOTEUSZ

TURNOVER by FISHER,HOKU

TURNOVER by TEAL JR,MELVIN

GOOD JUMPER by FISHER,HOKU

MISS 3PTR by FISHER,HOKU

55-70

55-72

55-74

57-74
57-77

H 17
H 20

GOOD FT by WHITE,AJ(fastbreak)

STEAL by CHAMPION,CHASE

GOOI? LAYUP by CHAMPION,CHASE(fastbreak)(in the
paint

STEAL by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL
GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,Al(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by RIDEOUT,JAMEEL

GOOD 3PTR by PETERSON,JOJO
ASSIST by WHITE,AJ]

REBOUND DEF by CHAMPION,CHASE
MISS 3PTR by CHAMPION,CHASE
REBOUND OFF by CHAMPION,CHASE



